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PHOTOMETRICS

Luminaire photometry has been conducted by an accredited laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79. As specified by IESNA LM-79 the
entire luminaire is tested as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.

WRAP AROUND LIGHT 50W
LUMINAIRE DATA Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve ISO FOOTCANDLE

TRI-PROOF LIGHT 40W
LUMINAIRE DATA
110 degree Distribution
Description 3500/4000/5000,80CRI
Delivered Lumens 4687

Watts 39.390W
Efficacy 118.99 lm/W
IES Type /
BUG Rating /

Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
Low (0-30)° 1211 25.8
Medium (0-60)° 3411 72.8
High (60-90)° 1055 22.5
Very High (70-100)° 605 12.9
Uplight (90-120)° 140 3
Total Flux 4687 100

TRI-PROOF LIGHT 30W
LUMINAIRE DATA

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve ISO FOOTCANDLE

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve ISO FOOTCANDLE

110 degree Distribution
Description 3500/4000/5000,80CRI

Delivered Lumens 5590
Watts 48.969W
Efficacy 114.15
IES Type /
BUG Rating/ /
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens/ %Luminaire/

Low (0-30)° 1508 27
Medium (0-60)° 4184 74.9
High (60-90)° 1190 21.2
Very High (70-100)° 629 11.2
Uplight (90-120)° 119 2.2
Total Flux/ 5590 100

110 degree Distribution
Description 3500/4000/5000,80CRI
Delivered Lumens 3704.2
Watts 30.461W
Efficacy 121.61 lm/W
IES Type /
BUG Rating /

Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
Low (0-30)° 982.1 26.5
Medium (0-60)° 2743 74
High (60-90)° 807 21.8
Very High (70-100)° 443 11.9
Uplight (90-120)° 90 2.5
Total Flux 3704 100
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